
FEES FOR SERVICES AT CAPITAL CITY AIRPORT
SIZE

RAMP FEES 
SMALL SINGLE
HEAVY SINGLE
LIGHT TWIN
HEAVY TWIN
TURBINE/TURBOPROP

GPU
FORKLIFT
PREHEAT
TOW (FROM T-HANGARS)

401-403
HANGAR

$20.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00

N/A

$30.00
$45.00
$25.00
$10.00

405 HANGAR
(HEATED)

$55.00
$55.00
$85.00

$155.00
$155.00

OVERNIGHT
TIE-DOWN

$10.00
$10.00*
$15.00*
$15.00*
$20.00*

TYPICAL
AIRCRAFT

UP TO BONANZA
BONANZA V35 & A36; UP TO PC12 & TBM
BARON, C310, SENECA, AZTEC, C337
NAVAJO, COMMANDER, C340, C414, C421
KING AIR, QUEEN AIR, LEAR, CITATION

No Fees - Please take advantage of our fuel pricing!

30 Minutes; Additional 30 Minutes $25.00

Effective February 12, 2024
*Single Overnight Fee Waived with Purchase of 100+ Gallons of Fuel


