FEES FOR SERVICES AT CAPITAL CITY AIRPORT

SIZE	401-403 HANGAR	405 HANGAR (HEATED)	OVERNIGHT TIE-DOWN	TYPICAL AIRCRAFT	
RAMP FEES		No Fees - Please take advantage of our fuel pricing!			
SMALL SINGLE	\$20.00	\$55.00	\$10.00	UP TO BONANZA	
HEAVY SINGLE	\$30.00	\$55.00	\$10.00*	BONANZA V35 & A36; UP TO PC12 & TBM	
LIGHT TWIN	\$35.00	\$85.00	\$15.00*	BARON, C310, SENECA, AZTEC, C337	
HEAVY TWIN	\$40.00	\$155.00	\$15.00*	NAVAJO, COMMANDER, C340, C414, C421	
TURBINE/TURBOPROP	N/A	\$155.00	\$20.00*	KING AIR, QUEEN AIR, LEAR, CITATION	
GPU	\$30.00				
FORKLIFT	\$45.00	\$45.00 30 Minutes; Additional 30 Minutes \$25.00			
PREHEAT	\$25.00				



\$10.00

Capital City Airbon.

Arankfort, KY

Effective February 12, 2024

TOW (FROM T-HANGARS)

*Single Overnight Fee Waived with Purchase of 100+ Gallons of Fuel